
Qualifying Practice Series 1 Document 01-01 OFFICIAL

Results

Rnk No. Driver Team Equipment Time Gap Laps Penalty

1 13 久保 誠 ランドクリエイト + MID KART REPUBLIC 54.201 2

2 33 安達 慶真 T.HIRANO TONYKART 54.254 0.053 3

3 5 長田 和巳 T.HIRANO TONYKART 54.332 0.078 4

4 1 加藤 雅規 Triple-K & MOMOX KART REPUBLIC 54.471 0.139 3

5 81 杉山 健吾 T.グローバル KOSMIC 54.503 0.032 3

6 16 木村 一眞 KAKIE Racing Drago CORSE 54.667 0.164 3

7 30 府川 秀夫 Triple-K KART REPUBLIC 54.700 0.033 2

8 26 林 弘幸 T.HIRANO TONYKART 54.714 0.014 4

9 20 西浦 徹 PLAYFUL with HEROes CROC PROMOTION 54.773 0.059 3

10 55 岡本 旬司 メカニコ / ヒーローズ KART REPUBLIC 54.790 0.017 3

11 10 上岡 昌生 HRS JAPAN LN KART 54.898 0.108 3

12 34 矢嶋 秀晃 チームオーガスト Sodi 55.548 0.650 3

13 27 和合 俊治 LUCE Motor Sports birelART 55.775 0.227 3

14 28 竹内 健太郎 RT SCARA Drago CORSE 55.787 0.012 3

15 88 川嶌 秀夫 紹興カート倶楽部+すーさん Drago CORSE 57.326 1.539 3

16 25 文 成勲 LUCE Motor Sports KOSMIC DNS

Weather : Rainy      Air : 19℃      Track : Wet Start Time: 8:05

Timekeeping : Members of the Panel:

Chairman of the Panel: Best Lap :

Offical Timing Festika Circuit MIZUNAMI Supported by Orbits Version 5.9 and Result Base Version 3.2.1

No.13   久保 誠    54.201   78.18kph   

Announcement

MAX Masters
2023/5/7   8:21

7 May.2023



Qualifying Practice Series 2 Document 02-01 OFFICIAL

Results

Rnk No. Driver Team Equipment Time Gap Laps Penalty

1 17 帰山 洋一 T.グローバル Drago CORSE 53.989 2

2 85 山本 一平 30'S Racing LN Racing Kart 54.417 0.428 3

3 15 山﨑 学 トレンタクワトロ鈴鹿 Drago CORSE 54.526 0.109 3

4 22 下地 勝也 LUCE Motor Sports TECNO 54.633 0.107 4

5 70 村井 賢介 トレンタクワトロ鈴鹿/ワンサクセッション Drago CORSE 54.696 0.063 3

6 23 今井 雅慶 MID competiton CHARLES LECLERC 54.890 0.194 3

7 37 進藤 和浩 RT SCARA Drago CORSE 55.140 0.250 3

8 11 堀 大輔 ハルナカートクラブ &JB TONYKART 55.169 0.029 3

9 77 宮崎 渉 T.グローバル Drago CORSE 55.247 0.078 3

10 82 谷岡 力 WITH Racing Club CROC PROMOTION 55.296 0.049 3

11 12 永谷 学 ランドクリエイト + MID CROC PROMOTION 55.304 0.008 3

12 24 金 韓奎 LUCE Motor Sports TONYKART 55.342 0.038 4

13 53 倉鹿野 厚 THISTLE RACING KOSMIC 55.607 0.265 3

14 19 三田村 信弘 チームアラジン+グローバル TONYKART 55.738 0.131 3

15 32 春日 光一 PLORISSA MS KOSMIC 55.832 0.094 4

16 54 YAMAUCHI SHUHEI ぴぃたぁぱん & jacoanemm KOSMIC 56.445 0.613 3

17 66 丸谷 昌之 WITH Racing Club + グローバル Drago CORSE No Time

Weather : Rainy      Air : 19℃      Track : Wet Start Time: 8:14

Timekeeping : Members of the Panel:

Chairman of the Panel: Best Lap :

Offical Timing Festika Circuit MIZUNAMI Supported by Orbits Version 5.9 and Result Base Version 3.2.1

No.17   帰山 洋一    53.989   78.48kph   

Announcement

MAX Masters
2023/5/7   8:30

7 May.2023



Qualifying Practices Document 03-01 OFFICIAL

Results(Total & Grouping)

Rnk No. Driver Team Equipment QPS 1 QPS 2 Laps

1 17 帰山 洋一 T.グローバル Drago CORSE - 53.989 2

2 13 久保 誠 ランドクリエイト + MID KART REPUBLIC 54.201 - 2

3 85 山本 一平 30'S Racing LN Racing Kart - 54.417 3

4 33 安達 慶真 T.HIRANO TONYKART 54.254 - 3

5 15 山﨑 学 トレンタクワトロ鈴鹿 Drago CORSE - 54.526 3

6 5 長田 和巳 T.HIRANO TONYKART 54.332 - 4

7 22 下地 勝也 LUCE Motor Sports TECNO - 54.633 4

8 1 加藤 雅規 Triple-K & MOMOX KART REPUBLIC 54.471 - 3

9 70 村井 賢介 トレンタクワトロ鈴鹿/ワンサクセッション Drago CORSE - 54.696 3

10 81 杉山 健吾(Rd.4) T.グローバル KOSMIC 54.503 - 3

11 23 今井 雅慶 MID competiton CHARLES LECLERC - 54.890 3

12 16 木村 一眞 KAKIE Racing Drago CORSE 54.667 - 3

13 37 進藤 和浩 RT SCARA Drago CORSE - 55.140 3

14 30 府川 秀夫 Triple-K KART REPUBLIC 54.700 - 2

15 11 堀 大輔 ハルナカートクラブ &JB TONYKART - 55.169 3

16 26 林 弘幸 T.HIRANO TONYKART 54.714 - 4

17 77 宮崎 渉 T.グローバル Drago CORSE - 55.247 3

18 20 西浦 徹 PLAYFUL with HEROes CROC PROMOTION 54.773 - 3

19 82 谷岡 力 WITH Racing Club CROC PROMOTION - 55.296 3

20 55 岡本 旬司 メカニコ / ヒーローズ KART REPUBLIC 54.790 - 3

21 12 永谷 学 ランドクリエイト + MID CROC PROMOTION - 55.304 3

22 10 上岡 昌生 HRS JAPAN LN KART 54.898 - 3

23 24 金 韓奎 LUCE Motor Sports TONYKART - 55.342 4

24 34 矢嶋 秀晃 チームオーガスト Sodi 55.548 - 3

25 53 倉鹿野 厚 THISTLE RACING KOSMIC - 55.607 3

26 27 和合 俊治 LUCE Motor Sports birelART 55.775 - 3

27 19 三田村 信弘 チームアラジン+グローバル TONYKART - 55.738 3

28 28 竹内 健太郎 RT SCARA Drago CORSE 55.787 - 3

29 32 春日 光一 PLORISSA MS KOSMIC - 55.832 4

30 88 川嶌 秀夫 紹興カート倶楽部+すーさん Drago CORSE 57.326 - 3

31 54 YAMAUCHI SHUHEI ぴぃたぁぱん & jacoanemm KOSMIC - 56.445 3

32 25 文 成勲 LUCE Motor Sports KOSMIC NoTime - 0

33 66 丸谷 昌之 WITH Racing Club + グローバル Drago CORSE - NoTime 0

Gap Between Series: 100.39%

Members of the Panel:

Offical Timing Festika Circuit MIZUNAMI Supported by Orbits Version 5.9 and Result Base Version 3.2.1

- Page 1 -

Timekeeping :

Chairman of the Panel:

MAX Masters
2023/5/7   8:35

7 May.2023



Qualifying Heat  1 Document No: 21-01 OFFICIAL

Results

No. Driver Team Equipment Laps Time Gap Interv. Best lap Penalty Points

1 ▲1 13 久保 誠 ランドクリエイト + MID KART REPUBLIC 6 5:39.722 55.571 0

2 ▼1 17 帰山 洋一 T.グローバル Drago CORSE 6 5:41.960 2.238 2.238 56.451 2

3 ▲7 81 杉山 健吾 T.グローバル KOSMIC 6 5:42.590 2.868 0.630 55.734 3

4 ▼1 85 山本 一平 30'S Racing LN Racing Kart 6 5:44.599 4.877 2.009 56.344 4

5 ▼1 33 安達 慶真 T.HIRANO TONYKART 6 5:45.143 5.421 0.544 56.752 5

6 ▼1 15 山﨑 学 トレンタクワトロ鈴鹿 Drago CORSE 6 5:46.284 6.562 1.141 56.671 6

7 ▲5 16 木村 一眞 KAKIE Racing Drago CORSE 6 5:48.512 8.790 2.228 57.104 7

8 ▼1 22 下地 勝也 LUCE Motor Sports TECNO 6 5:49.385 9.663 0.873 56.818 8

9 ▲6 11 堀 大輔 ハルナカートクラブ &JB TONYKART 6 5:50.571 10.849 1.186 57.316 9

10 ▼2 1 加藤 雅規 Triple-K & MOMOX KART REPUBLIC 6 5:54.353 14.631 3.782 57.623 10

11 ▲2 37 進藤 和浩 RT SCARA Drago CORSE 6 5:54.822 15.100 0.469 57.671 11

12 ▲6 *1 20 西浦 徹 PLAYFUL with HEROes CROC PROMOTION 6 5:50.301 15.579 0.479 56.922 +5.000 12

13 ▲10 24 金 韓奎 LUCE Motor Sports TONYKART 6 5:56.290 16.568 0.989 57.708 13

14 ▲7 12 永谷 学 ランドクリエイト + MID CROC PROMOTION 6 5:57.027 17.305 0.737 58.198 14

15 ▲1 26 林 弘幸 T.HIRANO TONYKART 6 5:57.301 17.579 0.274 58.144 15

16 ▲3 82 谷岡 力 WITH Racing Club CROC PROMOTION 6 5:57.809 18.087 0.508 58.390 16

17 ▲16 66 丸谷 昌之 WITH Racing Club + グローバル Drago CORSE 6 5:58.095 18.373 0.286 57.033 17

18 ▼1 77 宮崎 渉 T.グローバル Drago CORSE 6 5:58.586 18.864 0.491 58.255 18

19 ▼8 23 今井 雅慶 MID competiton CHARLES LECLERC 6 5:58.789 19.067 0.203 57.783 19

20 ▲6 27 和合 俊治 LUCE Motor Sports birelART 6 6:00.136 20.414 1.347 57.752 20

21 ▲8 32 春日 光一 PLORISSA MS KOSMIC 6 6:01.134 21.412 0.998 57.865 21

22 ▼13 *2 70 村井 賢介 トレンタクワトロ鈴鹿/ワンサクセッション Drago CORSE 6 5:56.760 22.038 0.626 57.952 +5.000 22

23 ▲5 28 竹内 健太郎 RT SCARA Drago CORSE 6 6:02.484 22.762 0.724 56.723 23

24 ▼18 5 長田 和巳 T.HIRANO TONYKART 6 6:03.065 23.343 0.581 57.228 24

25 ▼1 *3 34 矢嶋 秀晃 チームオーガスト Sodi 6 5:59.758 25.036 1.693 58.475 +5.000 25

26 ▼1 53 倉鹿野 厚 THISTLE RACING KOSMIC 6 6:05.264 25.542 0.506 57.278 26

27 〓 19 三田村 信弘 チームアラジン+グローバル TONYKART 6 6:06.507 26.785 1.243 59.084 27

28 ▼6 10 上岡 昌生 HRS JAPAN LN KART 6 6:06.812 27.090 0.305 57.860 28

29 ▲2 54 YAMAUCHI SHUHEI ぴぃたぁぱん & jacoanemm KOSMIC 6 6:08.087 28.365 1.275 58.761 29

30 ▼16 30 府川 秀夫 Triple-K KART REPUBLIC 6 6:08.344 28.622 0.257 56.499 30

31 ▼11 55 岡本 旬司 メカニコ / ヒーローズ KART REPUBLIC 6 6:15.531 35.809 7.187 57.177 31

32 ▼2 88 川嶌 秀夫 紹興カート倶楽部+すーさん Drago CORSE 6 6:17.409 37.687 1.878 58.619 32

33 ▼1 25 文 成勲 LUCE Motor Sports KOSMIC DNS 34

*1

*2

*3

Weather : Rainy      Air : 19℃      Track : Wet Start Time: 9:49 Finish Time: 9:55

Timekeeping : Members of the Panel:

Chairman of the Panel: Best Lap :

Offical Timing Festika Circuit MIZUNAMI Supported by Orbits Version 5.9 and Result Base Version 3.2.1

No.13   久保 誠    55.571    76.25kph    

Announcement

Minimum Laps :3 Laps

NO. 20 西浦 徹  :  ﾀｲﾑﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨ 5秒 加算   FESTIKA Circuit Group ORGANIZE Series 2023 Penalty Catalog R22 / フロントフェアリングペナルティ

NO. 70 村井 賢介  :  ﾀｲﾑﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨ 5秒 加算   FESTIKA Circuit Group ORGANIZE Series 2023 Penalty Catalog R22 / フロントフェアリングペナルティ

NO. 34 矢嶋 秀晃  :  ﾀｲﾑﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨ 5秒 加算   FESTIKA Circuit Group ORGANIZE Series 2023 Penalty Catalog R22 / フロントフェアリングペナルティ

2023/5/7   10:18

Rnk

MAX Masters

7 May.2023



Qualifying Heat  2 Document No: 28-01 OFFICIAL

Results

No. Driver Team Equipment Laps Time Gap Interv. Best lap Penalty Points

1 〓 13 久保 誠 ランドクリエイト + MID KART REPUBLIC 5 4:44.449 55.971 0

2 〓 81 杉山 健吾 T.グローバル KOSMIC 5 4:47.331 2.882 2.882 56.651 2

3 ▲1 17 帰山 洋一 T.グローバル Drago CORSE 5 4:50.749 6.300 3.418 57.253 3

4 ▲8 55 岡本 旬司 メカニコ / ヒーローズ KART REPUBLIC 5 4:51.138 6.689 0.389 56.691 4

5 ▼2 85 山本 一平 30'S Racing LN Racing Kart 5 4:52.301 7.852 1.163 57.764 5

6 ▼1 30 府川 秀夫 Triple-K KART REPUBLIC 5 4:53.744 9.295 1.443 57.392 6

7 ▲6 20 西浦 徹 PLAYFUL with HEROes CROC PROMOTION 5 4:54.428 9.979 0.684 56.877 7

8 ▲6 5 長田 和巳 T.HIRANO TONYKART 5 4:54.831 10.382 0.403 57.253 8

9 ▼1 33 安達 慶真 T.HIRANO TONYKART 5 4:55.823 11.374 0.992 57.371 9

10 ▲7 1 加藤 雅規 Triple-K & MOMOX KART REPUBLIC 5 4:57.615 13.166 1.792 57.376 10

11 ▲9 27 和合 俊治 LUCE Motor Sports birelART 5 5:00.232 15.783 2.617 57.777 11

12 ▲7 24 金 韓奎 LUCE Motor Sports TONYKART 5 5:01.574 17.125 1.342 58.387 12

13 ▲5 37 進藤 和浩 RT SCARA Drago CORSE 5 5:02.466 18.017 0.892 58.096 13

14 ▲10 26 林 弘幸 T.HIRANO TONYKART 5 5:04.090 19.641 1.624 58.386 14

15 ▲1 11 堀 大輔 ハルナカートクラブ &JB TONYKART 5 5:04.813 20.364 0.723 57.848 15

16 ▼1 53 倉鹿野 厚 THISTLE RACING KOSMIC 5 5:05.880 21.431 1.067 58.823 16

17 ▲11 82 谷岡 力 WITH Racing Club CROC PROMOTION 5 5:06.708 22.259 0.828 58.591 17

18 ▼8 66 丸谷 昌之 WITH Racing Club + グローバル Drago CORSE 5 5:06.870 22.421 0.162 57.370 18

19 ▲7 77 宮崎 渉 T.グローバル Drago CORSE 5 5:09.296 24.847 2.426 59.400 19

20 ▼9 *1 16 木村 一眞 KAKIE Racing Drago CORSE 5 5:07.288 25.839 0.992 57.136 +3.000 20

21 ▲2 32 春日 光一 PLORISSA MS KOSMIC 5 5:10.359 25.910 0.071 59.458 21

22 ▲10 34 矢嶋 秀晃 チームオーガスト Sodi 5 5:11.252 26.803 0.893 58.568 22

23 ▼1 10 上岡 昌生 HRS JAPAN LN KART 5 5:11.860 27.411 0.608 59.068 23

24 ▼3 23 今井 雅慶 MID competiton CHARLES LECLERC 5 5:12.077 27.628 0.217 58.111 24

25 ▲4 88 川嶌 秀夫 紹興カート倶楽部+すーさん Drago CORSE 5 5:13.099 28.650 1.022 59.910 25

26 ▼19 28 竹内 健太郎 RT SCARA Drago CORSE 5 5:13.649 29.200 0.550 59.483 26

27 ▲4 19 三田村 信弘 チームアラジン+グローバル TONYKART 5 5:15.765 31.316 2.116 59.376 27

28 ▲2 *2 54 YAMAUCHI SHUHEI ぴぃたぁぱん & jacoanemm KOSMIC 5 5:14.979 35.530 4.214 59.559 +5.000 28

29 ▼4 12 永谷 学 ランドクリエイト + MID CROC PROMOTION 2 2:18.078 DNF 3 Laps 1:00.447 29

30 ▼24 15 山﨑 学 トレンタクワトロ鈴鹿 Drago CORSE 0 DNF 2 Laps 30

31 ▼22 22 下地 勝也 LUCE Motor Sports TECNO 0 DNF 1.091 31

32 ▲1 25 文 成勲 LUCE Motor Sports KOSMIC DNS 34

*1

*2

Weather : Rainy      Air : 20℃      Track : Wet Start Time: 13:01 Finish Time: 13:06

Timekeeping : Members of the Panel:

Chairman of the Panel: Best Lap :

Offical Timing Festika Circuit MIZUNAMI Supported by Orbits Version 5.9 and Result Base Version 3.2.1

No.13   久保 誠    55.971    75.70kph    

Announcement

Minimum Laps :3 Laps

NO. 16 木村 一眞  :  ﾀｲﾑﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨ 3秒 加算   FESTIKA Circuit Group ORGANIZE Series 2023 Penalty Catalog R15 / プッシング(後方からの接触)

NO. 54 YAMAUCHI SHUHEI  :  ﾀｲﾑﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨ 5秒 加算   FESTIKA Circuit Group ORGANIZE Series 2023 Penalty Catalog R22 / フロントフェアリングペナルティ

2023/5/7   13:27

Rnk

MAX Masters

7 May.2023



Qualifying Heats Document 29-01 OFFICIAL

Results - After Qualifying Heats -

Rnk No. Driver Team Points

1 13 久保 誠 ランドクリエイト + MID 1 0 0 0

2 17 帰山 洋一 T.グローバル 1 2 3 5

3 81 杉山 健吾 T.グローバル 5 3 2 5

4 85 山本 一平 30'S Racing 2 4 5 9

5 33 安達 慶真 T.HIRANO 2 5 9 14

6 20 西浦 徹 PLAYFUL with HEROes 9 12 7 19

7 1 加藤 雅規 Triple-K & MOMOX 4 10 10 20

8 70 村井 賢介 トレンタクワトロ鈴鹿/ワンサクセッション 5 22 - 22

9 37 進藤 和浩 RT SCARA 7 11 13 24

10 11 堀 大輔 ハルナカートクラブ &JB 8 9 15 24

11 24 金 韓奎 LUCE Motor Sports 12 13 12 25

12 16 木村 一眞 KAKIE Racing 6 7 20 27

13 26 林 弘幸 T.HIRANO 8 15 14 29

14 27 和合 俊治 LUCE Motor Sports 13 20 11 31

15 5 長田 和巳 T.HIRANO 3 24 8 32

16 82 谷岡 力 WITH Racing Club 10 16 17 33

17 55 岡本 旬司 メカニコ / ヒーローズ 10 31 4 35

18 66 丸谷 昌之 WITH Racing Club + グローバル 17 17 18 35

19 15 山﨑 学 トレンタクワトロ鈴鹿 3 6 30 36

20 30 府川 秀夫 Triple-K 7 30 6 36

21 77 宮崎 渉 T.グローバル 9 18 19 37

22 22 下地 勝也 LUCE Motor Sports 4 8 31 39

23 53 倉鹿野 厚 THISTLE RACING 13 26 16 42

24 32 春日 光一 PLORISSA MS 15 21 21 42

25 23 今井 雅慶 MID competiton 6 19 24 43

26 12 永谷 学 ランドクリエイト + MID 11 14 29 43

27 34 矢嶋 秀晃 チームオーガスト 12 25 22 47

28 28 竹内 健太郎 RT SCARA 14 23 26 49

29 10 上岡 昌生 HRS JAPAN 11 28 23 51

30 19 三田村 信弘 チームアラジン+グローバル 14 27 27 54

31 88 川嶌 秀夫 紹興カート倶楽部+すーさん 15 32 25 57

32 54 YAMAUCHI SHUHEI ぴぃたぁぱん & jacoanemm 16 29 28 57

33 25 文 成勲 LUCE Motor Sports 16 34 34 68

Announcement

※同ポイントの場合は、特別規則書より、タイムトライアル総合結果を採用し順位決定を行った。

Timekeeping : Members of the Panel:

Chairman of the Panel:

Offical Timing Festika Circuit MIZUNAMI Supported by Orbits Version 5.9 and Result Base Version 3.2.1

MAX Masters
2023/5/7   13:30
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7 May.2023


